
LIGHT SPORT AIRCRAFT (POWERED PARACHUTE) 

STATE CITY DPE NAME
CONTACT 
NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS SPE SFIE PE

AR Sherwood Wooding, Joshua S. (501) 837-5882 sportpilotinfo@me.com X
CA Victorville Dietro, Phillip C. (760) 242-3359 phil@paraplane.com X X
CO Pleasant View Wales, Charles B. (970) 562-3096 wiley@fone.net X X
FL Live Oak Wallace, Peter M. (207) 329-4991 sp.examiner@yahoo.com X X
IL Greenville Beisswenger, Roy C. (618) 664-9706 Roy@easyflight.com X X X
IL Peotone Leon, James M. (815) 529-3000 jleon123@ameritech.net X X
KY Prospect Kantor, David Allen (502) 235-6124 dkantor@ipapilot.org X
KS Hutchinson Yoder, Morris (620) 662-5507 myskyview@netzero.net X X X
MI Ithaca Weber, David Alan (989) 875-4115 dave@airbornparaflite.com X
MI Mendon Burpee, Mark K. (269) 496-9301 mark@destinationflight.com X X
MO Monett McClurg, Ralph W. (417) 849-0245 mcclurg@mo-net.com X
MT Helena Dotter, William A. (406) 458-6420 bill@scratchgravelaviationllc.com X
NH Intervale Gobel, John A. (207) 852-7300 gobelj@gmail.com X
OH Cortland Allen, Donald T. (330) 501-1285 nella@ohiohills.com X X
PA Honey Brook Fenstermacher, Joseph O. (610) 273-0220 joe@quakerstatepoweredparachutes.com X X
TX Princeton English, David S. (972) 736-6000 denglish@flash.net X
UT Sandy Stanley, Dennis S. (801) 816-0472 a10dss@comcast.net X X X
UT St. George Scheffel, Frederick C. (435) 656-0800 fredrick@infowest.com X X X
VA Virginia Beach Johnson, Edward E. (757) 721-6802 ejohnson20@cox.net X
WA Tumwater Groebner, James L. (360) 402-0167 jgroebner@hotmail.com X
WA Vancouver Maas, Douglas W. (360) 771-4047 maas0755@comcast.net X X
WI Pewaukee Bieser, Robert J. (414) 614-3925 skymasterppc@att.net X
WI Wautoma Curry, Sean J. (920) 229-3671 curry@centurytel.net X X

(SPE) Sport Pilot Examiner
(SFIE) Sport Pilot FI Examiner
(PE) Private Examiner Revised 11/3/08
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